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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

17 Sunday 1-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

41 Thursday 5-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

52 Wednesday 11-Oct 10:30 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

77 Sunday 15-Oct 7:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

106 Thursday 19-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

119 Sunday 22-Oct 7:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS

138 Wednesday 25-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

163 Sunday 29-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS

180 Tuesday 31-Oct 9:30 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

198 Saturday 4-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

222 Monday 6-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

248 Sunday 12-Nov 8:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

287 Thursday 16-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

317 Thursday 23-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

333 Monday 27-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

368 Sunday 3-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS

390 Wednesday 6-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

423 Sunday 10-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

427 Monday 11-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

451 Saturday 16-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

479 Tuesday 19-Dec 10:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

518 Friday 5-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

529 Sunday 7-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

565 Thursday 11-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

576 Sunday 14-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

605 Wednesday 17-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS RANGERS

619 Saturday 20-Jan 4:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

630 Sunday 21-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS BOWSER

664 Thursday 25-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

687 Sunday 28-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

709 Wednesday 31-Jan 10:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

741 Sunday 4-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

783 Saturday 10-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

791 Tuesday 13-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

827 Sunday 18-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS BRUINS BOWSER

851 Tuesday 27-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS

884 Sunday 3-Mar 6:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

898 Monday 4-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

931 Saturday 9-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

955 Monday 11-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

969 Thursday 14-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

986 Sunday 17-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

1017 Wednesday 20-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS HAWKS

1033 Friday 22-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

1043 Sunday 24-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

RR006 Tuesday 2-Apr 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

RR030 Thursday 4-Apr 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

RR054 Sunday 7-Apr 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS HAWKS

RR077 Tuesday 9-Apr 6:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

RR100 Friday 12-Apr 6:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS


